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Advancing teams in bold

Ranatra Fusca Winners

As Good as Gold...berg Div II GOODWILLIE ENVIRONMENTAL SCH 32926 Grand Rapids,
Le Tour Guide Div I ROGUEWOOD ELE SCH TM B 35949 Rockford, Masternak, Johnson,
Unhinged Structure Div III FOREST HILLS CENTRAL H S 19945 Grand Rapids,

Extreme Mousemobiles Div I

Pos Name & Location

1 GOODWILLIE ENVIRONMENTAL SCH
Grand Rapids, Ferin Viola

2 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH
Caledonia, Randall Randall

3 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A
Grandville, Hoekstra Smith

3 ELSA MEYER ELE SCH
Corunna, Flynn, Walters, Flynn

4 COLLINS ELE SCH TM A
Grand Rapids, Gilbert VanSkiv

5 MEADOW BROOK ELE SCH
Grand Rapids, Lang Carnevau

6 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS
Wheeler, Shankel (Hammond), My

6 RANDELS ELE SCH
Flint, Gilbert

7 LEWISTON SCH
Lewiston, Courterier

8 LINCOLN HEIGHTS ELE SCH TM B
Greenville, Lockwood King

9 LELAND PUBLIC SCH
Leland, Berg Grosvenor

Top

Extreme Mousemobiles Div I1

Number

32926

34601

35417

19270

10655

14422

363

29256

302

35953

1388

Calc:
Raw:
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Raw:
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Raw:
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Raw:
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77.
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State Finals results Page 2 of 8

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 NORTHERN LAKES COMM CHURCH 35542 Calc: 200.00 41.94 84.96 326.90
Traverse City, Riggins Hanna Raw: 123.34 31.33 56.50 0

2 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS 363 Calc: 192.96 41.04 87.22 321.22
Wheeler, Brittain Raw: 119.00 30.66 58.00 0

2 DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL 37988 Calc: 187.53 44.18 88.72 320.43
Delton , Scoville Sample Raw: 115.65 33.00 59.00 0

2 FH NORTHERN HILLS MID SCH 3763 Calc: 172.99 50.00 97.37 320.36
Grand Rapids, Kuntzman Raw: 106.68 37.35 64.75 0

3 JOHANNESBURG SCH 1782 Calc: 197.84 21.41 100.00 319.25
Johannesburg, White Hoy Raw: 122.01 15.99 66.50 0

4 F H CENTRAL WOODLANDS SCH 28109 Calc: 177.82 40.60 96.24 314.66
Grand Rapids, Boulos Steeby Raw: 109.66 30.33 64.00 0

5 CORUNNA MID SCH 10036 Calc: 161.05 35.27 92.86 289.18
Corunna, Flynn, Flynn, Walters Raw: 99.32 26.35 61.75 0

6 NEW LOTHROP ELE SCH 13791 Calc: 148.09 27.66 78.57 254.32
New Lothrop, Hanson Raw: 91.33 20.66 52.25 0

7 GRAND RAPIDS UNIV PREP ACAD 39267 Calc: 95.15 17.39 82.33 194.87
Grand Rapids, Ringler Raw: 58.68 12.99 54.75 0

Top

Extreme Mousemobiles Div 111

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 NEW LOTHROP H S 18255 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 325.00
New Lothrop, Henige Henige Raw: 150.00 36.003686.50 25
2 CORUNNA H S 5736 Calc: 142.67 34.72 6.47 183.86
Corunna, Flynn, Flynn, Walters Raw: 107.00 25.00 238.50 0
Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div I

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 THORNAPPLE ELE SCH 5931 Calc: 200.00 50.00 93.79 333.79
Grand Rapids, Stout, Deindorfe Raw: 170.50 47.00 71.75 10

2 GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A 35417 Calc: 191.20 43.97 91.83 327.00
Grandville, Bultema Vincent Raw: 163.00 41.33 70.25 0

3 MURRAY LAKE ELE SCH 36770 Calc: 168.91 36.18 89.22 294.31
Lowell, Looman Lothian Raw: 144.00 34.01 68.25 0

3 CRYSTAL LAKE ELE SCH 5279 Calc: 153.37 40.43 100.00 293.80
Benzonia, Milne Raw: 130.75 38.00 76.50 0

4 GULL LAKE RYAN INT SCH TM A 39785 Calc: 159.24 46.81 83.99 290.04
Hickory Corners, Harvey Locke Raw: 135.75 44.00 64.25 0

4 NELLIE REED ELE SCH 18306 Calc: 151.91 38.31 99.35 289.57
Corunna, Flynn, Walters, Flynn Raw: 129.50 36.01 76.00 0

4 F H NORTHERN TRAILS SCH TM A 28110 Calc: 182.11 38.30 68.95 289.36
Grand Rapids, Koning Raw: 155.25 36.00 52.75 0

http://miodyssey.net/scores/regState scores.htm 4/17/2011



State Finals results Page 3 of 8

5 FRANKFORT ELE SCH 16465 Calc: 173.90 37.95 76.80 283.65
Frankfort, Mills Lowe Raw: 148.25 35.67 58.75 5

6 ASSUMPTION SCHOOL 39196 Calc: 184.75 34.03 52.29 264.07
Belmont, Stuive, Patin, Zeug Raw: 157.50 31.99 40.00 7

7 ORCHARD VIEW ELE SCH 5929 Calc: 169.50 28.01 58.50 246.01
Grand Rapids, Devarenne Raw: 144.50 26.33 44.75 10

7 ROOSEVELT ELE SCH 35916 Calc: 171.55 35.47 48.37 245.39
Stevensville, Puzycki, Ventura Raw: 146.25 33.34 37.00 10

8 SAND LAKE ELE SCH 13844 Calc: 161.00 32.27 45.42 218.69
Howard, Scott Raw: 137.25 30.33 34.75 20

Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div 11

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 GOODWILLIE ENVIRONMENTAL SCH 32926 Calc: 200.00 43.64 87.04 330.68
Grand Rapids, Spiegel Lupanof Raw: 163.75 37.75 58.75 0

2 FH NORTHERN HILLS MID SCH 3763 Calc: 187.48 41.04 100.00 328.52
Grand Rapids, Cameron-Heldt C Raw: 153.50 35.50 67.50 0

3 JOHANNESBURG SCH 1782 Calc: 191.15 50.00 80.00 321.15
Johannesburg, Samkowiak Samko Raw: 156.50 43.25 54.00 0

4 DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL 37988 Calc: 179.54 41.91 83.33 304.78
Delton , ButchBaker Raw: 147.00 36.25 56.25 0

5 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595 Calc: 181.68 40.75 95.93 303.36
Grand Rapids, Mason Raw: 148.75 35.25 64.75 15

6 MANTON SCH 14670 Calc: 159.39 41.33 74.44 275.16
Manton, Potter Raw: 130.50 35.75 50.25 0

7 GREENVILLE MID SCH 7309 Calc: 189.31 10.69 56.67 256.67
Greenville, Richards Raw: 155.00 9.25 38.25 0

8 FOREST AREA SEEDS AFTER SCHOOL 39663 Calc: 159.39 22.54 71.85 253.78

Fife Lake, Kammeraad Raw: 130.50 19.50 48.50 0
9 ALL SAINTS CENTRAL SCH 12903 Calc: 149.31 18.79 69.63 237.73
Bay City, Heading McLean Raw: 122.25 16.25 47.00 0
Top

As Good as Gold...berg Div II1

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 CHESANING H S 14419 Calc: 186.94 50.00 100.00 336.94
Burt, Shephard Raw: 168.25 40.50 63.50 0

2 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS 363 Calc: 200.00 26.85 87.80 314.65
Wheeler, Gregory Raw: 180.00 21.75 55.75 0

3 SUTTONS BAY MID SCH 4758 Calc: 178.89 21.91 79.13 279.93
Suttons Bay, Crandall Raw: 161.00 17.75 50.25 0

4 THORNAPPLE KELLOGG H S 17660 Calc: 143.06 20.37 88.58 252.01
Middleville, Chamberlin Raw: 128.75 16.50 56.25 0
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Top

Le Tour Guide Div I

Pos Name & Location

10

10

11

12

13

ROGUEWOOD ELE SCH TM B
Rockford, Masternak, Johnson,

CITY SCHOOL
Grand Blanc, Weiss Hagler

VALLEY VIEW ELE SCH TM A
Rockford, Lawton, Lindeboom,

F H NORTHERN TRAILS SCH TM A
Grand Rapids, Murphy Morey

ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH
Caledonia, Olds

FRANKFORT ELE SCH
Frankfort, Thorr

CRYSTAL LAKE ELE SCH
Benzonia, McLaren Evans

CANNONSBURG ELE SCH TM A
Rockford, Dufendach, DeVries,

ADA VISTA SPANISH IMMERS SCH B
Grand Rapids, St John Santil

EMMONS LAKE ELE SCH
Caledonia, Witvoet

CANNONSBURG ELE SCH TM B
Rockford, Danko, Kelley, Witte

ORCHARD VIEW ELE SCH
Grand Rapids, Wozniak

CHARYL STOCKWELL ACADEMY
Howell, Offer Koch

ANCHOR POINT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Wyoming, Helder

CUMMINGS ELE SCH TM A
Grand Rapids, Moomey Pietrows

WILLOW HILL ELE SCH
Traverse City, Hunt

Top

Le Tour Guide Div 11

Pos Name & Location

1

2

3

4

EAST ROCKFORD MID SCH TM B
Rockford, Hagedorn, Lausin, La

NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM A
Rockford, Behrendt McWatters

SOUTH SHORE CHRISTIAN MID SCH
Holland, Balder Lesky

F H CENTRAL WOODLANDS SCH

Number

35949

28330

1887

28110

34601

16465

5279

6771

40131

31001

38369

5929

36614

39969

30404

1002

Number

33424

13927

30604

28109

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
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Term

181.
170.

162.
153.

188.
177.

146.
137.

160.
150.

156.
148.

152.
144.

200.
188.

153.
144.

152.
144.

130.
123.

140.
133.

162.
153.
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141.

157.
149.

144.
136.

25
99

18

67
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27
99

05
99

88
00

64
00

00
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69
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65
01
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33
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00

89
67

18
68

94
00

16
00

Long
Term

197.
178.

200.
180.

196.
177.
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43.
43.

50.
49.

45.
45.

39.
38.

38.
.33

38

46.
46.
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38.
.34
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00
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00

19
67

84

95

33

62
00

.23
41.

67
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00

12
66

88

.54
40.

99

.44
33.

99

85

14
66

Style

42.
40.

46.
44.

48.
46.

50.

41
50

60
50

69
50

00

Spont

94.
58.

92.
57.

53.
33.

100.
62.

90.
56.

93.
58.

82.
.25

51

30

77.
48.

69.
43.

53.
33.

45.
28.

76
75

34
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25

00
00
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00
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18.
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42
00

76
25
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.50
.75
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.75

.32
.50

.27
.75

Spont

59.
40.

75.

.00
.25

.75

34
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82

Total/
Pnlty

312.

10

298.

0

292

291.

289.

289.

282

276.

273

261.

219.

217.

10

216.

214.

212.

189.

28

10

.30

87

56

27

.25

86

.34

93

48

83

93

86

11

57

Total/
Pnlty
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325.

304.

302.

21

35

68

20
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10

10

11

12

Grand Rapids, Rabideau Baciga

NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM C
Rockford, Colovos, Waldvogel,

WEST SIDE CHRISTIAN SCH
Grand Rapids, Gill VanWienen

FOREST HILLS CENTRAL MID SCH
Grand Rapids, Mischley Mischl

GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM A
Grandville, Vanden Berg

DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL
Delton , Dallavalle Gillig

PLATTE RIVER ELE SCH
Benzonia, McLaren

MANTON SCH
Manton, Johnson

LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCH

Grand Rapids, Bloem Bruxvoor

STEPPING STONE MID SCH
FARMINGTON HILLS, Dailey, Houd

RALPH BUNCHE ELE SCH
Flint, Richardson

Top

Le Tour Guide Div III

Pos Name & Location

F H NORTHERN H S
Grand Rapids, Cavanaugh

MANTON SCH
Manton, VanderLugt

ROCKFORD H S
Rockford, Champion Joba

EVART H S
Evart, Rounds, Hamilton, Round

ST FRANCIS H S
traverse city, Schmitz

BRIGHTON H S
Brighton , Lerner Meyers

L'ANSE CREUSE H S
Harrison Township, Birkmeier

GRAND RAPIDS UNIV PREP ACAD
Grand Rapids, Ringler

Top

Unhinged Structure Div I

Pos Name & Location

33427

30405

3137

35417

37988

31767

14670

38131

39845

40145

Number

11908

14670

8675

18104

27233

25611

39221

39267

Number

Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

192

180.
163.

185.
167.

171

154.

170.
153.

157.
142.

l64.
148.

169.
153.

156.
141.

152.
138.

.34

.23
173.

66

44
01

95
99

.20

66

46
99

56
34

19
33

38
02

84
69

77
01

Long
Term

168.
156.

199.
185.

200.
185.

198.
184.

174.
162.

175.
163.

172.
160.

147.
137.

08
31

27
31

00
99

92
99

57
34

99
66

41
33

32
00

47.75 51.75
43.98 43.59
42.00 29.75
44.76 52.75
42.75 36.00
45.81 36.63
43.75 25.00
42.15 54.95
40.25 37.50
43.72 45.42
41.75 31.00
42.93 45.79
41.00 31.25
47.38 32.23
45.25 22.00
41.88 31.87
40.00 21.75
38.48 34.07
36.75 23.25
38.74 10.62
37.00 7.25
Style Spont
42.23 100.00
40.757997.00
50.00 10.85
48.25 867.75
49.74 4.76
48.00 380.75
46.11 9.23
44.50 737.75
46.63 21.87
45.001749.00
37.31 11.47
36.00 917.00
40.67 5.89
39.25 471.25
33.94 0.69
32.75 55.25

Style

Wt H1d Long
Term
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279.

277.

268

268

259.

246.

243.

243.

229.

202.

80

95

.39

.30

60

28

80

13

39

13

Total/
Pnlty

310.

0

260.

254

254

243

224

218.

171.

10

Spont Total/

31

12

.50

.26

.07

L7

97

95

Pnlty
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1 NEW LOTHROP ELE SCH 13791 Calc: 150.00 200.00 33.18 69.74 302.92
New Lothrop, Harnish, Schwind, Raw: 388.00 35.00 23.67 73.75 0
2 ADA ELE SCH TM B 15959 Calc: 142.27 190.13 49.52 52.72 292.37
Grand Rapids, Kirkman Kirkman Raw: 368.00 33.50 35.33 55.75 0
3 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595 Calc: 115.21 158.07 25.22 86.52 269.81
Grand Rapids, Overbeek Carson Raw: 298.00 30.00 17.99 91.50 0
4 ADA ELE SCH TM A 3764 Calc: 76.55 117.26 50.00 85.11 252.37
Grand Rapids, Donald, Minard, Raw: 198.00 28.50 35.67 90.00 0
4 CITY SCHOOL 28330 Calc: 70.75 114.32 37.85 100.00 252.17
Grand Blanc, Kale Desai Raw: 183.00 30.50 27.00 105.75 0
5 DELTON KELLOGG ELE SCH 37495 Calc: 0.00 47.14 38.31 55.79 141.24
Delton, Gan Grimes Raw: 0.00 33.00 27.33 59.00 0
Top

Unhinged Structure Div 11

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 ST JOHN VIANNEY SCH 34601 Calc: 150.00 196.25 46.89 91.16 334.30
Caledonia, Geer Parsons Raw: 673.00 37.00 30.32 67.00 0

2 F H CENTRAL WOODLANDS SCH 28109 Calc: 124.37 174.37 47.42 83.33 305.12
Grand Rapids, Ringel Andrews Raw: 558.00 40.00 30.66 61.25 0

3 KNAPP FOREST ELE SCH 33761 Calc: 65.30 102.80 50.00 96.60 249.40
Grand Rapids, Herold Haugen Raw: 293.00 30.00 32.33 71.00 0

4 KENOWA HILLS MID SCH 38291 Calc: 25.19 45.82 44.85 100.00 190.67
Grand Rapids, Verburg Jermans Raw: 113.00 16.50 29.00 73.50 0

5 ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH 37595 Calc: 37.44 79.94 42.79 66.33 187.06
Grand Rapids, Bizon Raw: 168.00 34.00 27.67 48.75 2

Top

Unhinged Structure Div 111

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 FOREST HILLS CENTRAL H S 19945 Calc: 150.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Grand Rapids, Martin Atwater Raw: 663.00 37.50 44.3412590.50 0
2 NEW LOTHROP H S 18255 Calc: 150.00 188.67 32.71 0.13 221.51
New Lothrop, Harnish Harnish Raw: 663.00 29.00 29.01 16.25 0
3 TRAVERSE CITY WEST SR H S 28508 Calc: 66.29 102.96 33.46 76.70 213.12
Traverse City, Long Raw: 293.00 27.50 29.679657.00 0
Top
Full Circle Div I
Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 BELMONT ELE SCH 21004 Calc: 194.02 50.00 100.00 344.02
Rockford, Younker Delacher Raw: 183.34 47.75 93.25 0
2 THORNAPPLE KELLOGG ELE SCH 2 34189 Calc: 200.00 45.29 84.18 329.47
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10

11

12

13

13

14

Middleville, Halle, Cutlip, Ko

DISCOVERY ELE SCH
Kentwood, Meister Meister

BALDWIN HEIGHTS ELE SCH TM A
Greenville, Stephenson Skogse

ROGUEWOOD ELE SCH TM A
Rockford, Goushaw, Burns, Dema

MILL CREEK ELE SCH
Williamsburg, Dessauer Price

LEWISTON SCH
Lewiston, Kievit Bagnasco

ADA VISTA SPANISH IMMERS SCH A
Grand Rapids, Mischley Mischl

GRANDVILLE CHRISTIAN SCH TM B
Grandville, Klunder, Rylaarsda

SAND LAKE ELE SCH
Howard, Corwin

CRYSTAL LAKE ELE SCH
Benzonia, Johnson

ST ANTHONY OF PADUA SCH
Grand Rapids, Vermeesch

DELTON KELLOGG MIDDLE SCHOOL
Delton , Grizzle Gan

COLLINS ELE SCH TM A
Grand Rapids, Cesario Verheek

GULL LAKE RYAN INT SCH TM C
Hickory Corners, Beale Wyman

F H NORTHERN TRAILS SCH TM B
Grand Rapids, Bradley Niemann

NELLIE REED ELE SCH
Corunna, Flynn, Flynn, Walters

Top

Full Circle Div 11

Pos Name & Location

FOREST HILLS CENTRAL MID SCH
Grand Rapids, Martin Pastyrna

NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH TM B
Rockford, Playford Peterson-D

TEACH HOMESCHOOL PROG
Traverse City, Townsend Tongu

F H CENTRAL WOODLANDS SCH
Grand Rapids, Dowley Clayton

WEST SIDE CHRISTIAN SCH
Grand Rapids, Devries Devries

LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCH
Grand Rapids, Kruithof

CHERRYLAND MID SCH
Elk Rapids, Tracey

37006

2309

31061

1785

302

33760

39044

13844

5279

37595

37988

10655

40031

31006

18306

Number

3137

31062

37544

28109

30405

38131

14421

Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

188.

179.
169.

l64.
155.

165.
156.

167.
158.

166.
157.

166.
157.

174

164.

171.
lel.

151.
143.

157.
148.

155.
147.

143.
135.

139.
131.

141

128.
.33

121

53
65

72
65

80
67

54
32

51
34

51
34

.27

68

43
99

67
32

34
68

92
34

24
35

34
67

.10
133.

33

40

Long
Term

196.
177.

199.
179.

200.
179.

196.
177.

196.
176.

178.
160.

184.
165.
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94

44

25

00
75

94
00

38
50

86
75

14
50

43.

36.
35.

40
38

46.
44.

36.
.25

35

42.

41

44
42

39.
.25

37

35
33

38

32

30.
.75

28

31.
.50

30

33
32

36.
.75

34

35.
.25

34

25

65
00

.31
.50

07
00

91

93

.00

.50
.50

01

.34
.75

.48
36.

75

.46
31.

00

10

94

77
.25

39

86

Style

50.
48.

43.
41.

41.
40.

43
41

40.
.50

38

43
41

35.
.75

33

00
00

49
75

67
00

.49
.75

10

.23
.50

16

78.

91.
85.

78.
73.

70.
65.

68.
63.

61.
57.

55.
51.

57.
54.

43.
40.

64.
60.

43.
40.

46.
43.

46.
43.

50.
47.

45.
42.

31.
29.

76.
61.

61.
49.

63.
.25

51

75.
60.

60.
48.

50

96
75

55
25

51
75

36
75

93
75

23
50

91
00

43
50

34
00

70
75

11
00

65
50

40
00

04
00

37
25

64
50

06
00

86

39

50

44
50

308.

283

282

272.

271

266.

266.

250

249.

228

227.

221.

218

217

195.

14

.58

.38

81

.37

.20

.50

13

83

.51

.53

63

Total/
Pnlty

346.

327.

318

301

300

297

279.

94

35

.31

.49

.34

.48

74
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State Finals results

7 MANCELONA MID SCHOOL
Mancelona, Kolasa

8 LOWELL MID SCH

Lowell, Baerwalde Baerwalde

9 FREEMAN ELE SCH
Flint, Rhodes

Top

Full Circle Div 111

Pos Name & Location
1 FOREST HILLS CENTRAL H S
Grand Rapids, Wood Rabideau

2 CADILLAC H S
Cadillac, Van Alst

3 BRECKENRIDGE COMMUNITY SCHS
Wheeler, Short

4 CHESANING H S
Burt, Shephard

Top

7802 Calc:
Raw:

28694 Calc:
Raw:

40008 Calc:
Raw:

Number

19945 cCalc:
Raw:

17064 Calc:
Raw:

363 Calc:
Raw:

14419 Calc:
Raw:

184.
166.

159.
143.

147.
132.

70
00

67
50

71
75

Long
Term

200.
180.

193.
174.

179.
.25

162

147

http://miodyssey.net/scores/regState scores.htm

00
50

07
25

78

.92
133.

50

30.21 63.
29.00 51
32.81 54.
31.50 44.
29.95 49.
28.75 39.
Style

50.00 100.
41.757886.
45.21 83.
37.756546.
35.93 0
30.00 1e6.
44.61

37.25 274.

86 278.77

.25 0

83 247.31
00 0

22 226.88
50 0

Spont Total/

3.

Pnlty

00 350.00
25 0

01 321.29
25 0

.21 215.92

75 0

48 196.01
50 0
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